
 Canadian $ Hot Tub Price Guide 2024

*This is a guide only. Actual pricing may vary
depending on configuration selected.

Shipping and taxes additional*



HO
T TUBS

5' Diameter Tub
3' Tall
3.5' Tall
4' Tall
Bench (3-Sided)
Bench (4-Sided)

$5,191 
$5,711
$6,191
$599
$849

Heating + Circulation
Electric  with Circulation
Electric with 4 Jets
Gas with Mastertemp 125
Gas with Jandy JXi 200
Internal Wood Stove

$2,599
$3,299
$5,799*
Inquire
$2,499

Accessories
Perimeter Shelving
3' Skirting Kit
3.5' Skirting Kit

Individual Steps/Shelves

$1,299
$2,969
$3,149
$3,349

$339

Enclosed Front Steps
Equipment Box Cover

Ladder 
Cedar Tub Cover
Cedar Cover Woodfired

$1,859
$1,079

$419
$1,099
$799

2024 $ CAD PRICING:
Subjet to change

Bench (Raised Portion) $349

4' Skirting Kit

Insulated Vinyl Cover $599
Mineral Ionizer $599
Wifi Control (Electric) $349
Wifi Control (Jandy Gas) Inquire



HO
T TUBS

6' Diameter Tub
3' Tall
3.5' Tall
4' Tall
Bench (3-Sided)
Bench (4-Sided)

$5,799
$6,299
$6,799
$699
$999

Heating + Circulation
Electric  with Circulation
Electric with 4 Jets
Gas with Mastertemp 125
Gas with Jandy JXi 200
Internal Wood Stove

$2,599
$3,299
$5,799*
Inquire
$2,499

Accessories
Perimeter Shelving
3' Skirting Kit
3.5' Skirting Kit

Individual Steps/Shelves

$1,649
$3,499
$3,719
$3,949

$339

Enclosed Front Steps
Equipment Box Cover

Ladder 
Cedar Tub Cover
Cedar Cover Woodfired

$2,039
$1,079

$419
$1,499
$999

2024 $ CAD PRICING:
Subjet to change

Bench (Raised Portion) $399

4' Skirting Kit

Insulated Vinyl Cover $599
Mineral Ionizer $599
Wifi Control (Electric) $349
Wifi Control (Jandy Gas) Inquire



HO
T TUBS

7' Diameter Tub
3' Tall
3.5' Tall
4' Tall
Bench (3-Sided)
Bench (4-Sided)

$6,899
$7,349
$7,999
$899
$1,199

Heating + Circulation
Electric  with Circulation
Electric with 4 Jets
Gas with Mastertemp 125
Gas with Jandy JXi 200
Internal Wood Stove

$2,599
$3,299
$5,799*
Inquire
$2,499

Accessories
Perimeter Shelving
3' Skirting Kit
3.5' Skirting Kit

Individual Steps/Shelves

$1,999
$3,829
$4,079
$4,299

$339

Enclosed Front Steps
Equipment Box Cover

Ladder 
Cedar Tub Cover
Cedar Cover Woodfired

$2,209
$1,079

$419
$1,969
$1,299

2024 $ CAD PRICING:
Subjet to change

Bench (Raised Portion) $399

4' Skirting Kit

Insulated Vinyl Cover $599
Mineral Ionizer $599
Wifi Control (Electric) $349
Wifi Control (Jandy Gas) Inquire


