# FOREST

#### **Canadian \$ Hot Tub Price Guide 2024**

\*This is a guide only. Actual pricing may vary depending on configuration selected. Shipping and taxes additional\*

# 5' Diameter Tub

3' Tall	\$5,191
3.5' Tall	\$5,711
4' Tall	\$6,191
Bench (3-Sided)	\$599
Bench (4-Sided)	\$849
Bench (Raised Portion)	\$349

## Heating + Circulation

Electric with Circulation\$2,599Electric with 4 Jets\$3,299Gas with Mastertemp 125\$5,799\*Gas with Jandy JXi 200InquireInternal Wood Stove\$2,499

#### Accessories

Perimeter Shelving	\$1,299
3' Skirting Kit	\$2,969
3.5' Skirting Kit	\$3,149
4' Skirting Kit	\$3,349
Enclosed Front Steps	\$1,859
Equipment Box Cover	\$1,079
Individual Steps/Shelves	\$339
Ladder	\$419
Cedar Tub Cover	\$1,099
Cedar Cover Woodfired	\$799
Insulated Vinyl Cover	\$599
Mineral Ionizer	\$599
Wifi Control (Electric)	\$349
Wifi Control (Jandy Gas)	Inquire

# 6' Diameter Tub

3' Tall	\$5,799
3.5' Tall	\$6,299
4' Tall	\$6,799
Bench (3-Sided)	\$699
Bench (4-Sided)	\$999
Bench (Raised Portion)	\$399

## Heating + Circulation

Electric with Circulation	\$2,599
Electric with 4 Jets	\$3,299
Gas with Mastertemp 125	\$5,799*
Gas with Jandy JXi 200	Inquire
Internal Wood Stove	\$2,499

#### Accessories

Perimeter Shelving	\$1,649
3' Skirting Kit	\$3,499
3.5' Skirting Kit	\$3,719
4' Skirting Kit	\$3,949
Enclosed Front Steps	\$2,039
Equipment Box Cover	\$1,079
Individual Steps/Shelves	\$339
Ladder	\$419
Cedar Tub Cover	\$1,499
Cedar Cover Woodfired	\$999
Insulated Vinyl Cover	\$599
Mineral Ionizer	\$599
Wifi Control (Electric)	\$349
Wifi Control (Jandy Gas)	Inquire

# 7' Diameter Tub

3' Tall	\$6,899	
3.5' Tall	\$7,349	
4' Tall	\$7,999	
Bench (3-Sided)	\$899	
Bench (4-Sided)	\$1,199	
Bench (Raised Portion)	\$399	

### Heating + Circulation

Electric with Circulation\$2,599Electric with 4 Jets\$3,299Gas with Mastertemp 125\$5,799\*Gas with Jandy JXi 200InquireInternal Wood Stove\$2,499

#### Accessories

Perimeter Shelving	\$1,999
3' Skirting Kit	\$3,829
3.5' Skirting Kit	\$4,079
4' Skirting Kit	\$4,299
Enclosed Front Steps	\$2,209
Equipment Box Cover	\$1,079
Individual Steps/Shelves	\$339
Ladder	\$419
Cedar Tub Cover	\$1,969
Cedar Cover Woodfired	\$1,299
Insulated Vinyl Cover	\$599
Mineral Ionizer	\$599
Wifi Control (Electric)	\$349
Wifi Control (Jandy Gas)	Inquire

2024 \$ CAD PRICING: Subjet to change